
PUBLIC AUCTION
Annual Spring Farm Equipment Sale

Rt. 213 at Rudnlck's Galena, Maryland.

MONDAY,
FEBRUARY 22, 1988

At 10:00 A.M.

JohnDeere 6600 combine. 15’ graintable, 4
row 36” com head, John Deere 4230 tractor
w/AC cab and radio, JD 2600 S bottom plows,
JD 8300 grain drill, Allis Chalmers, #330
no-till 6row planter (9 row soybean), Brillion
IS’ field cultivator, Brillionpulvimulcher IS’,
Brillion 4 row cultivators, InL 13’ disc, 1959
Chev. truck, all machinery under cover and
ex-condition. Consigned by Jay Pratt of
Millington, Md.

International 766 diesel tractor with duals,
Int. 666 tractorwith 2250 loader, Int. Cub with
sickle bar mower, cultivators & side dresser,
Int. 11’ chisel plow with buster bar, Int. Road
disc 11’-6”, Int 4x16 plows, Int. 5x16 plows,
Massey Ferguson 510 combine w/36” row
com head and 13’ grainhead, John Deere 7000
com planter - 30” rows with monitor, JD
rotary hoe (4 row), Int. 1514 ’ field cultivator,
MFrake, flat wagon, 2wheel trailer, 7’ Rhino
blade, 14’ Woods cutter, McKee 30” - 4 row
cultivators, converting to 6 rows, 3 unit crows
foot cultipacker, etc. Consigned by Norman D.
Scott, Sr. of Worton, Md.

1970 Mack R model roll back; JD #3B
chopper w/com head; NH Chuck wagon;
Midwestern roll back body, 22’ long w/hyd.
wench.

Other consignments arriving daily to
include tractors, trucks, combines, ground
working equipment planters, drills and much
more. Please call for unloading appointments
and free advertising.

HARRY RUDNiCK & SONS, INC.
Sales Manager, Auctioneers,
Real Estate Broker
Galena, Md. 21635
Phone: 301-648-5601

Public Auction Register

LARGE TWO DAY SALE
OF

FARM EQUIPMENT, ETC.
At our place of business located six

miles south of Chambersburg, Pa., one
mile east of Marion, Just east off Rte. 81
at Exit 4 along Rte. 914 on
THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 18.1988
FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 19. 1988

Sales at 9:00 A.M. Each Day
SELLING THURSDAY.
FEBRUARY 18, 1988

Usual run of misc. items inc. new and used
tools, chain saws, tires, posts, lawn and garden
equipt. Usual run of misc. items. Please get
small items in for Thursday Sale. No junk,
please.

SELLING FRIDAY.
FEBRUARY 19, 1988

Usual run of tractors, skid loaders, various
make and model, some with loaders; trucks;
trailers; balers; haybines; rakes; mowers;
pickers; loaders; spreaders; sprayers; wagons;
elevators; planters; drills; plows; harrows; disc
harrows; packers; new and used rotary
mowers; blades; post diggers; grinder mixers;
tractor tires and usual run of equipt., etc.

FARMERS AND DEALERS - Bring in
your equipt. forthis sale. Next sales March 23 -

24 - 25. We are notresponsible for condition of
equipt soldor forprices obtained. Ifplanning a
spring sale contact us for complete service. No
equipt with liens accepted unless we are
notified in advance.

Terms: Cash or Good Check - Ident.
required for Bidder Nos. Lunch at Sale.
RALPH W. HORST, Manager
License AU-000437L
Marion, PA 17235
Phone: 717-375-2824
Rentzel, Wolgemuth, Bohrer, Harry,
Upperman, Gossert - Auctioneers

AUCTION
DUE TO RETIREMENT

FARM MACHINERY, COMBINES, TRACTORS, TRUCKS & TRAILERS
The Rash Bros., also trading aa Oak HillTrucking Inc.,ara retiring and discontinuing their operation and will ba sailing at public auction all thslr

equipment located at 6700 Old Waahlnglon Rd. (Route 97), Carroll Co., MD. All the equipment selling belongs to Rash Bros, except a JD. 7700
combine. The farm la located along tha west aide of RL 97, 314 miles south of Rt 26, just east of Winfield A 5 miles north of 1-70 (Rt 40).

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 1988
AT 9:00 A.M. PROMPT

3 COMBINES
1985 John Deere 6620 Titan II side hHt combinew/hydrostatlc drive, all season cab, 1982 John Deere 6620 side hill combine w/hydrostatic drive & all season
cab, John Deere 7700 combine w/all season cab, John Deere heads (2) 215 flex head cutting platforms, (2) 643 6 row 30’ corn heads, the 6620 combine
heads will sell separately

12 TRACTORS
Steiger ST2SI Cougar 111 articulated dualfour wheel drive w/aM season cab, IHCIB6 Hydro tractor w/all seasoncab, 3pt hitch, 540/1000 PTO, IB 4x38 tires,
IHC 1466Turbow/widelroniaxle,3pl hitch also clamp on duals, 18 4x38 tires, 540/1000 PTO, IHC Hydro 70w/wxfe front axle, 3 pt hitch dual hyd outlets,
540 PTO. IHC B-275 wAaide front axle & 3pi hitch, IHC 240 F/H w/wds front axle, IHC Super C F/H Farmall, IHC W 6 standaid axle, (3) IHC Farmall H's 1
w/IHC 110 front side hyd mounted counter balance mower, AC TS7GT TRACK LOADER, SN 22230 W/ROPS
NOTE Manyfront end sue case, wheel and booster tractor weights, sm plows, cultivators, com planter for older tractors along w/extra parts Combine
weights, IHC model 2350 loader w/manure forks, 7 ft materials bucket & front mount pallet fork

HAY & HARVEST EQUIPMENT
NH 1495 SP haybine w/full cab, (2) JD model 346 twine hay balers w/throwers, N H 258 dolly wheel hay rake & front mount 3 wheel rake, (12) throw bale
wagons w/14-16-18ft beds, (2)flatbed wagons, N H #23 silage blower & ppe w/Badger silage distributor;(2) VanDale silo unloadeis 12&14 ft (will be out of
silos), Grimm PTO 9&7 It hay teddera, IHC model650field harvester w/lineregnnd screen 42 row 30" com head, (2) NH #6 2beater silage wagons Nl 3
beater silage wagon, IHC *5O chopper (for parts), Grain-O-Vator T/A silage mixer cart, IHC PTO feed or gram cart,Rhino Flex 20 ll fokfup & Woods 3 pt NB4P
Cadet 7 ft rotary mowers

ELEVATORS A AUGERS
24 ft Smoktrallpurpose (levator,16&24ft Snowco baleelevators, 28 ft Harvey gaspowered elevator, little Giant cross elevator (1) 48ft 0" & (1) 56 tt 10"
Jet Flow gram augers; 40 ft 6" Jet Flow & 34 ft 6' gram augers, 30 ft all purpose elevator (no motor)

PLANTING EQUIPMENT
Shoup frame 12 row 30* end transport com plantar equipped w/J 0 3 bus planting units, White coulters, Kenzie hyd markers& monitor, J □ 7000 6 row 30*
solid frame complanter w/Uppy Bros coulters & insecticideboxes, Great Plain solid stand 14 ft no-til 23 hoe dnflw/detachablesoil conservation disc, J D
8300 (21) hoe double disc grain drill, BriUnn Bft cultipacker grass seeder, Kilbros fertilizer side dump wagon w/hyd unload auger, NI 3pi spin sower

GROUND EQUIPMENTIHCNo 14 (9) shank 20* spacing auto reset sub soilerwflpt hitch, Krause No 2413 (26 It) double foldup disc harrow w/Mid-West leveler attach, IHC No
490 (21 ft) double hyd foldup disc harrow, IHC No 340 (2 or 3 pi) double hyd foldup spnngtooth harrow, Durham double hyd foldup 24 ft cultimulcher,
Taylorway 3 pt. single shenk sub-soiler; Schulte 5 (I hyd stone picar w/t 2fi height hyd dump box, John Blue 300 gal S/S trailer field sprayer, 20 ft wick
applicator, Big Rhmo 3 pi 8 It scraper w/wmgs, 7 ft F/H scraper blade

MISC. EQUIPMENTJD 400 grinder mixer. Shaver 3pt hyd post driver, Danuser 2pt post hole digger, IHC #275 T/Amanure spreader, N H #37IT/A flail manure spreader, old
tank spreader cart; truck front mount snow blade, woodcut off saw, (2) 20 ft steel truck van boxes. (2) Dayton 115/230 volt generators, (2) 114 hyd yd S/A
hyd. dump carts, Radson on Farm model 900 gram moisturetester; (2) J0 combine molstuie testers, 15 chem Imk hog pens, air bumper jack, many hyd
cylinders, tractor tirechains, truck chains, log chams, Ig eel of truck A tractor tires & nms, Hesston 3pi stack mover, many mac tractor & machlner parts, (2)
pickup fuel tanks w/pumpe, electric motors, model 200 Mem jenny; 2000 b pressure wesher

DAIRY EQUIPMENT
Delaval pipeline system for 4 stall parlor, Dalaval 5 HP No 94 vacuum pump, DeLaval Ni pressure wesher & hoses, cattle logger, dehorner, etc

24 TRUCKS A TRAILERS
19851HC COE 9670 T/A truck tractor w/400 Cummins ang, 13 spd trans, wal Imt, Jakebrake, air nde & sth wheal, 19791HC 4300 Eagle conv T/A truck
tractor w/slseper cab, 400 Cummma ang, 13 apd trans, Jake brake, wat hna. air slida sth wheel, 1978 Whila Road Boss conv T/A truck tractor w/350
Cummins ang. recant In frame major overhaul, 13 spd trans, wet !ma, Jake braka, air slide sth wheel, 1976 Mack R6B6ST conv T/A truck tractor w/300
Maxidyna eng, 6 spd LoHo trans, wal tie, air slide Sth whaal AH of the above tractors are equipped with 3rd axle ax lift control for trailer and many other
options 1966 Mack conv T/A truck w/237 ang, 21 spd trans, Slolzfuswal/diylartilear/lima spreader bad w/spmnar&stainless steel booms, 1960 IHC 190
conv S/Atrucktractorw/457gasang,5&2spd trans, wet line, 1956 IHC 220 conv STA tractor, motor, trans & rear good, NO TITLE, 1962 IHC 1700 S/A
truck w/16 ft grainbody. Perfection nyd hoist& ext for over cab & tailgate to make up 28 ft haybed,34sgaseng.s&2spd trans, 1956IHC 180 S/A truck
w/16ft gram metal floordump, 6 cyl gas ang, 5& 2 apd trans, 1970 IHC 1300S/A cattle truck w/Snyder 11 (I cattle body, drop gate& sliding door, 304 gas
eng, 4spd trans, IHCI9OCOE S/A truck w/dieael eng, S/S milk body used for water or Hquid fertilizer, 1977 HHI34 ft alum box36tt steelframe tandem axle
dump trailer w/ax Wt 3rd axle; 1975 East 32(1 alum box& frame tandem axle dump trailerw/air lift 3rd axle, 1972 Hill 30 fl T/A dumptrailer; 1967 Brown 40ft
T/Awoodsidflat gram trader, 1965 Strick4olt T/Aflat trarfar w/grain sides & tarp, 1966 Tradmobile 40ft T/A flat trader, 1959 Dorsey35 ft T/Aflat trailer, 1958
Parker 26ft T/A steel dumptrailer, 1957Fmahauf 32 fIT/Aflattrailer, 1955 Fruahaul T/A tank trailer, 1941 Roger ngxf frame S/Aaqup trailer, Homemade 40
It T/A flat w/tt ft high fiom hay rack

WRITE OR CALL AUCTION CO FOR FULL ILLUSTRATED COLOR BROCHURE
AUCTIONEER'S NOTE The Rash Bros arerttmng and over the yeais have successfully built upa large cropfarming operation requiring
large end small equpment Lkewise they have an excellent maintenance program where every machine, tractors & trucks are field and
road worthy Donl miss this auctnnl Everything sells without reservelll

TERMS. Cash, Certified Check or appropriate bank letter unless personal or company check is approved by Seller or Auction Co Items sold
“Aa-Is,Whcre-Is" with no warranties express or implied Full settlement day ofsale Immediate removal Titles will be marled as soon as check
clears (except when paid by cash or guaranteed funds) Not responsible for accidents

NOTE IF BAD WEATHER OCCURS, SALE WILL BE HELD UNDER COVER
SALE ORDER Wagonlots,sm farm A dairy equip, elevators, tractors, combines, Ig famnequip Trucks A trailers selling approx 1 30pm

SINCE 1920

ftlroutjf Auctioneers, Irvc.

RASH BROTHERS
OAK HILL TRUCKING INC.

IS North Court Streot/FVcderkk, Maryland 4700 old Washington Rd.
301/643*1553 Woodbine, MD 21797

"Expintnct Down’/ Cat U I’oya/” 301-795-0768 (Farm)
301-795-3645 (Claude)
301-795-0443 (Eddie)
301-795-4919 (Glenn)Sidney Lease, Clerk Lunch Available

lihcte'RirMing Sftittay, ftbftaryl3,l9&tttl
SA

m 00 Social Hall, 3013 EastuaUe Wildlife Trophy Col- Martel St.. York, Pa. Jacoblection. African and North A Gilbert& Brian L Gilbert,American Shoulder AuctsMounts At Springetts Fire :

SAT. FEB. 27 - 9:3OAM
Farm Equip., Skid Loader,
Silo, Cattle Trailer, Truck,
Riding Tractor, Tools.
Located alongKistler Valley
Rd. between Kempton &

Lynnville. FollowRt. 22 Exit
North on Rt. 863 atthe New
Smithville Exit, proceed
north onRt. 863 for 6 miles
to Kistler Valley Rd., turn
East proceed Vi mile to
farm. Lynn Twp., Lehigh
Co., Pa. Ordered by Lester
& JanetteLoch. Conducted
by Ralph W. Zettlemoyer
Auction Co., Inc.

PUBLIC SALE
\ FARM EQUIPMENT, SCALES,

I GARDEN TRACTOR
| FRIDAY, FEB., 19th, 1988
\ AT 11:00 A.M.
X Will be held at the premises located
X about midway of York and Gettysburg
? on Route 30 to Abbottstown square,
i then turn South Route 194-1!4 mile.
h Then turn East at Maple Grove Rd.-1
\ 3/10 mile. Sale signs posted day of sale.
\ FARM EQUIPMENT
\ Int. 584 Diesel Tractor 841 hrs.; Int. 2250
X Mount-O-Matic Loader w/6 ft. dirt scoop;
X Int. 990 Haybine; Int. 35 Rolabar Rake; Int.
0 side-mtd. 6 ft. Highway Mower; 24-16” disc
\ 3 pt.; Hay fluffer; Bale handler 22’ w/motor;
h Grain auger 16’; Danhauser post hole
x auger 12”; J.D. 40 spreader PTO; 4-rubber
\ tire wagons w/flats; Bale carrier 3 pt.;
f 3-round metal feeders; 2-stockwaters: 500
f gal. storage tank; Co-op shop heater; Lin-
X coin AC-225S Welder; Sears portable air

compressor 2 H.P.; roll of barbed wire;
| 4-electric motors '/« to 'A H.P.; 40-round
\ bales of Clover Hay; nice Magic Chief port-
\ able Refrigerator.

1 SCALES. GARDEN TRACTOR
? Paul Live stock Scales, capacity 1500 lb.;
¥ Simplicity 12 H.P. Garden Tractor w/rotary
Y tiller; Items not Listed.

SAT. FEB. 7 -10AM Farm
Equip. 13 mi. south of
Everett, Pa., Bedford Co.
on Rt. 26 & 1 mi. off 26 to
sale site.'or 5 mi. east of
Chaneysville, Pa Owner,
Alan Noxley. Robert Grubb
& Sons, Aucls.

SAT. FEB. 27- 10AM Farm
Eq. Lester T & Kathryn
Good, 730 Flintstone Rd ,
Ephrata, PA Paul E. Martin
and John D Stauffer,
Auctioneers
SAT FEB. 27 -10AM
Orchard 4 Farm Eq , Truck,
Tools Rt 234, 1 mi. W. of
Arendtsville to Brysonia
Rd., thence N 2 mis to vil-
lage of Brysonia turning W
1/10 mi onto Brysonia
School Rd Robert G Tay-
lor, Owner. Clair R. Slay-
baugh, Auct.

b NOTE: DON’T COME LATE; There is no
b small items.
\ TERMS: Cash, Check by Approval.
\ Not Responsible For Accidents.
| Sale Conducted For,
| Dr. F. Malcolm Wright,

|
Owner

Clair R. Slaybaugh, Auctioneer \

Idaville, Pa. PA Lie. #BS6L I
Phone: 717-677-7479 >

SAT. FEB. 27 - Farm Toy
Auction and Show at
McConnellsburg Fire Hall
Show at 10AMto 3PM.Auc-
tion at 6PM. Auctioneer
Dale Stoltzfus

PUBLIC SALE
OF

FARM MACHINERY
Along McKinleyRoad, goingwest onRte. 372 across Nor-
manWoodBridge, on top ofHill turn lefton SlabRoad. Go
app. 2 miles turn right on McKinley Road to sale. York

County.
FRIDAY, MARCH 4, 1988

10:00 A.M.
John Deere 4030 diesel w/ quadrange trans, roll bar, goodrubber; J.D.

2510 diesel w/ J.D. 46 loader & snow bucket; A.C. 4 bottom auto, reset
high clearance plow; J.D. 210 disc 14.5; Pittsburgh 10 ft. disc transport;
Cultipacker (needs help); Int. chisel plow 9 tooth, trailer w/ gauge wheels;
JD 630 gas tractor w/3 pt., excellent rubber.

New Holland 276 baler w/ thrower, N.H. 479 haybine, N.H. 256rake; 3
Gehl hayrack wagons, 2- BxBxlB & 1- 8x8x16; New Idea 32 ft elevator
(PTO).

I yr. old New Idea 362 Manure Spreader
w/ h\ id. tail late.

Fox 9001row forage harvester; J.D.#66 blower, 2Chuck wagons-A.C.
& New Holland #8; J.D. 1240 plateless 4 row complanter disc openers;
J.D. 13 disc drill w/ small seedbox, hyd. lift; N.H. 6 ft. flail chopper; Super-
ior field sprayer fiberglass tank 3 pt.; New Idea 2wheel cart; pony cart &

harness; Ozark breeding wheel.

Show Equipment

Halters: blanket chests; portableSurge 2piston milkerpump w/motor; 2
Surge milker pails 40 & 50 lb.; boards & rail fencing; 12 feed tubs; J.D.
AlB washer; brushes, etc.

Wic straw shredder w/ Honda G3OO motor; Huskee air compressor; 4
hyd. cylinders; 12-28 tractor chains; rubber tired wheelbarrow; gas weed
eater; new metal posts; barb wire; 4 milk cans; 2 posts & dairy fans; 4 in.
roll of drain pipe; 22 in. Greenbrier walk behind mower, 40 ft. extension
ladder; 4 bags Pioneer seed com 2-3352, 2-3358; 2 Osgold RX777 &

RXB92; 10- 2xlo-16 ft. plank; hand tools and other articles too numerous
to mention.

X Everett Kreider
Stanley Bucher
Martin Heaps
AUSI2L
Aucts.

TERMS BY
PAUL R. KING
717-862-3607

Lunch by Airville Ladies Fire Auxiliary

SAT. FEB. 27-10AM Farm
Machinery, 2 Tractors,
Small items. 3 mis. SW of
Mill Hall along Rt. 64.
Donald Keller, Owner. Fra-
ley Auct. Co.

SAT. FEB. 27 -10AM Anti-
ques, Guns, Silver, Crocks,
Breous Map Book, Tools,
Household located 1620
Lancaster Pike, Rt. 472,
Oxford, PA, 27 mi. So. of
Lancaster. By order: Eli-
zabeth B. Watt, owner. Jeff
E. Whiteside, Auct 4 Sales
Mgr.


